s
P
e
c
 s
H
e
e

2008
 Printed in Canada 12/06
ORDERING INFORMATION
IQS-16XX-FOA-XX
IQS-17XX-FOA-XX
IQS-17XX-FOA-XX-XM
IQS-17XX
Model
OHS-1713-UH = Ultra-High-Power™ InGaAs detector, 9 mm input aperture
OHS-1713W-PL = 3 mm InGaAs low polarization-dependent response
(PDR) detector
Cable
1M = 1 m interface cable (std)
2M = 2 m interface cable
Example: OHS-1713W-PL-FOA-322-2M
Connector adapter
FOA-316 = SMA 906 ultra-low-refl ection
FOA-322 = FC ultra-low-refl ection: FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3
FOA-328 = DIN 47256 (LSA) ultra-low-refl ection: DIN 47256 (PC/APC)
FOA-332 = ST ultra-low-refl ection: ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-340 = Diamond HMS-0, HFS-3 (3.5 mm) ultra-low-refl ection
FOA-354 = SC ultra-low-refl ection: SC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-376 = FSMA HMS-10/AG, HFS-10/AG ultra-low-refl ection
FOA-384 = Diamond HMS-10, HFS-13 ultra-low-refl ection
FOA-392 a = MTP ultra-low-refl ection
FOA-393 a = MT-RJ ultra-low-refl ection
FOA-396 = E-2000 ultra-low-refl ection (PC/APC)
FOA-397 = LX.5 ultra-low-refl ection
FOA-398 = LC ultra-low-refl ection
FOA-399 = MU ultra-low-refl ection
FOA-3000 = Adapter for BFA-3000
FOA-8100 = BFA adapter
Model
IQS-1712X = Single-channel, high-power Ge detector, up to 21 dBm
IQS-1722X = Dual-channel, high-power Ge detector, up to 21 dBm
Example: IQS-1722X-FOA-322